Knutstorp

Sunday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Yellow 1400-1420 6/15/2014 14:00 .
Qualifying started at 14:00:07
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
10 1:23.728 +1.012 4:15:18.511
(59) Ole Conradsen 11 1:23.187 +0471 4:16:41.698
1 4:02:06.364 12 1:23.185 +0.469 4:18:04.883
2 1:21.447 +3.428 4:03:27.811
3 1:23.152 +5.133 4:04:50.963 (87) Jesper Kryger
4 1:23.797 +5.778 4:06:14.760 1 4:02:13.582
5 1:19.977 +1.958 4:07:34.737 2 1:28.832 +3.983 4:03:42.414
6 1:21.691 +3.672 4:08:56.428 3 1:27.017 +2.168 4:05:09.431
7 1:25.035 +7.016 4:10:21.463 4 1:25.933 +1.084 4:06:35.364
8 1:20.433 +2414 4:11:41.896 5 1:25.796 +0.947 4:08:01.160
9 1:20.435 +2416 4:13:02.331 6 1:26.061 +1.212 4:09:27.221
10 1:20.256 +2.237 4:14:22.587 7 1:26.409 +1.560 4:10:53.630
11 1:18.019 4:15:40.606 8 1:25.461 +0.612 4:12:19.091
12 1:20.131 +2.112 4:17:00.737 9 1:27.575 +2.726 4:13:46.666
13 1:18.791 +0.772 4:18:19.528 10 1:25.453 +0.604 4:15:12.119
11 1:24.849 4:16:36.968
(667) Thomas Hulstrgm 12 1:25.514 +0.665 4:18:02.482
1 4:02:05.915
2 1:19.913 +1.762 4:03:25.828 (99) Dennis Sillemann
3 1:20.474 +2.323 4:04:46.302 1 4:03:22.448
4 1:19.400 +1.249 4:06:05.702 2 1:26.981 +0.530 4:04:49.429
5 1:23.772 +5.621 4:07:29.474 3 1:28.197 +1.746 4:06:17.626
6 1:26.707 +8.556 4:08:56.181 4 1:26.657 +0.206 4:07:44.283
7 1:28.157 +10.006 4:10:24.338 5 1:28.507 +2.056 4:09:12.790
8 1:18.151 4:11:42.489 6 1:26.451 4:10:39.241
9 1:20.101 +1.950 4:13:02.590 7 1:28.434 +1.983 4:12:07.675
10 4:07.488 +2:49.337 4:17:10.078 8 1:27.175 +0.724 4:13:34.850
(79) Rie Debel (280) Henrik W Pedersen
1 4:01:55.320 1 4:04:25.531
2 1:27.833 +5.988 4:03:23.153 2 1:29.341 +1.228 4:05:54.872
3 1:27.704 +5.859 4:04:50.857 3 1:28.113 4:07:22.985
4 1:27.506 +5.661 4:06:18.363 4 1:28.618 +0.505 4:08:51.603
5 1:27.155 +5.310 4:07:45.518 5 1:28.133 +0.020 4:10:19.736
6 1:27.876 +6.031 4:09:13.394 6 1:28.859 +0.746 4:11:48.595
7 3:14.330 +1:52.485 14:12:27.724 7 1:30.354 +2.241 4:13:18.949
8 1:21.845 4:13:49.569 8 1:30.869 +2.756 4:14:49.818
9 1:34.790 +12.945 4:15:24.359 9 1:30.012 +1.899 4:16:19.830
10 1:22.417 +0.572 4:16:46.776 10 1:29.598 +1.485 4:17:49.428
1 1:23.814 +1.969 4:18:10.590
(12) Janne Husted
(231) Omar Mehmet 1 4:08:56.047
1 4:04:43.310 2 1:36.229 +1.584 4:10:32.276
2 1:22.304 4:06:05.614 3 1:35.627 +0.982 4:12:07.903
3 1:23.792 +1.488 4:07:29.406 4 1:39.162 +4.517 4:13:47.065
4 1:26.378 +4.074 4:08:55.784 5 1:37.637 +2.992 4:15:24.702
5 1:24.101 +1.797 4:10:19.885 6 1:35.989 +1.344 4:17:00.691
6 1:22.919 +0.615 4:11:42.804 7 1:34.645 4:18:35.336
7 1:23.181 +0.877 4:13:05.985
8 1:34.585 +12.281 4:14:40.570
(143) Simon Jesperen
1 4:02:49.251
2 1:23.904 +1.188 4:04:13.155
3 1:23.209 +0.493 4:05:36.364
4 1:23.270 +0.554 4:06:59.634
5 1:23.031 +0.315 4:08:22.665
6 1:23.004 +0.288 4:09:45.669
7 1:23.480 +0.764 4:11:09.149
8 1:22.918 +0.202 4:12:32.067
9 1:22.716 4:13:54.783
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